
BIC U.S. World Missions 

Global Team Speaking Schedule 
November 2018 – January 2019 
 
 
Sunday, November 4, 2018 

• Jonathan and Becky Owen: New Trail Fellowship (Abilene, KS) @ 10:30 a.m. 
• Orville and Cheryl Hade: Abilene BIC (Abilene, KS) @ 10:35 a.m. 

 
Wednesday, November 7, 2018 

• Jonathan and Becky Owen: Valley Christian Academy (Moreno Valley, CA) @ 2:00 p.m. 
• Jonathan and Becky Owen: Solid Ground BIC, youth event (Alta Loma, CA) @ 5:00 p.m. 

 
Sunday, November 11, 2018 

• Jonathan and Becky Owen: Crest Community Church (Riverside, CA) @ 9:00 a.m. 
• Orville and Cheryl Hade: West Side BIC (Chambersburg, PA) @ 9:30 a.m. 
• John Hawbaker: Martinsburg BIC (Martinsburg, PA) @ 10:30 a.m. 
• Jonathan and Becky Owen: Upland Manor Senior Center (Upland, CA) @ 5:00 p.m. 
• Orville and Cheryl Hade: Grantham BIC (Mechanicsburg, PA) @ 6:30 p.m. 

 
Sunday, November 18, 2018 

• Jonathan and Becky Owen: GracePoint (Ontario, CA) @ 9:00 a.m. 
• Vicky Landis and Orville and Cheryl Hade: New Guilford BIC (Chambersburg, PA) @ 9:00 a.m. 

 
Sunday, December 2, 2018 

• Orville and Cheryl Hade: Marsh Creek BIC (Howard, PA) @ 9:00 a.m. 
• Jonathan Lloyd: Tremont BIC (Tremont, PA) @ 10:30 a.m. 

 
Sunday, December 9, 2018 

• Orville and Cheryl Hade: Cedar Grove BIC (Mifflintown, PA) @ 9:30 a.m. 
 
Sunday, December 16, 2018 

• Orville and Cheryl Hade: Iron Springs BIC (Fairfield, PA) @ 9:15 a.m. 
 
Sunday, December 30, 2018 

• Orville and Cheryl Hade: Mowersville BIC (Newburg, PA) @ 10:30 a.m. 
 
Sunday, January 13, 2019 

• Orville and Cheryl Hade: Antrim BIC (Chambersburg, PA) @ 9:30 a.m. 
 
Sunday, January 20, 2019 

• Orville and Cheryl Hade: Chambersburg BIC (Chambersburg, PA) @ 8:15 a.m. 
• Orville and Cheryl Hade: Chambersburg BIC (Chambersburg, PA) @ 10:45 a.m. 


